5LE
D
BOARD & DRIVER
LUMINAIRE
WARRANTY
YEAR
CONTROL
SENSORS

Type
Project
Ordering Guide
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 6 FILE NAME:PRS+W.LED-B3.SPEC
September 6, 2017 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
SURFACE MOUNT
SYSTEMS (S#)
WEIGHT
SPECIFICATIONS
OTHER MOUNTING OPTIONS
PRIME LED is also available in pendant and wall mounted options.
Specification sheets for all mounting options are available for
download at www.axislighting.com
Runs of PRIME LED that are greater than 12ft in length are
designated as systems (S#). This means that the run is comprised
of a combination of sections to be assembled on site using our
joining system. For more information on systems and joining,
please refer to the PRIME LED installation sheets available for
download at www.axislighting.com
 Installation sheets for all mounting options are available at:
MOUNTING DETAILS
SURFACE MOUNT T-BAR CEILING
 SC   SURFACE MOUNT SOLID CEILING
 S   SURFACE MOUNT DRYWALL CEILING
THREADED ROD
(Supplied by others)
ANCHOR SCREW
(Supplied by others)
T-BAR CARRIAGE SCREW
CONSTRUCTION
Housing  Extruded aluminium (0.070" nominal)
   up to 70% recycled content
End Cap  Die cast zinc (0.080" nominal)
Joiners  Die cast zinc (0.070" nominal)
Interior Brackets Die formed sheet steel (20 gauge)
Reflectors Die formed sheet steel (18 gauge)
Lens joiners Die cast zinc (0.070" nominal)
Satin lens PMMA satin finish (0.060" nominal) 68% trans.
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage 120V, 277V, 347V, UNV.
Driver  Dimming, HiLume, EcoSystem, DALI,
CRI  Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index
CCT  Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color
temperature with a great color consistency (within
3.5–step MacAdam ellipse).
LED life  Minimum 50,000h with 70% of lumen maintenance
in 250C ambient temperature, in compliance with
IES LM-80 testing measurements.
Thermal
management  Aluminium housing acting as the heat sink to
maximize life.
Emergency Emergency battery pack or emergency circuit
optional.
FINISH
Powder coated and custom finishes are also available.
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
semi-direct
Surface LED 4 ft 8 lbs / 3.9 kg
Surface LED 8 ft 16 lbs / 7.7 Kg
Surface LED 12 ft 25 lbs / 11.6 Kg
OPTICS
SATIN LENS
PMMA satin finish (0.060" nominal) 68% trans.
S satin lens
SB9   SB15   SBS
APPROVALS